


Tailor-made
Conference
Experiences

The Perfect Place for
Business or Pleasure

As one of the North Easts most popular meeting and
conference venues we combine the quality and standards
beyond that expected of our guests, providing the service

of a conference centre of excellence.

We are centrally located to Newcastle, Sunderland,
Washington and South Shields with easy access from

all major networks and public transport. Explore our
well-equipped amenities that are purpose built with
state-of-the-art facilities. We understand every event is
different and our professional and experienced conference
team will tailor your package to suit your individual
requirements and advise you every step of the way,

ensuring your event is a success.

Speak to our team regarding your event by calling
0191 5191999

or email
sales@hotels-sunderland.com



r—




The Monkton Suite

A spectacular purpose-built conference suite situated on the ground floor. This versatile facility is our largest conference suite with the

capacity to hold meetings up to 300 delegates and perfect for any type of banqueting event. This suite can be split into 3 individual

rooms and hired individually.

The Cleadon Suite

A contemporary purpose-built conference floor which benefits
from 4 individual meeting rooms and a conference lounge with
secured access that can be hired exclusively.

M1

Within the Cleadon Suite, M1 benefits from floor to ceiling windows,

black out curtains, individual climate control, integrated AV equipment,

complimentary wifi and the option of extending into M2 through ad-
joining double doors with access into a private conference lounge.

Within the Cleadon Suite, M2 benefits from natural daylight,

black out curtains, individual climate control, integrated AV

equipment, complimentary wifi and the option of extending into
M1 through adjoining double doors with access into a private

conference lounge.

Meeting
Rooms

Monkton
Blackton
Tunstall
Wardley
Cleardon
M1
M?2
M3

M4

Theatre

70

90

60

30

20

15

15

Classroom

40

50

20

15

10

10

10

Cabaret

50

60

30

15

10

10

10

U-Shape

20

35

35

20

10

10

10

Boardroom | Reception

22

30

30

22

15

15

15

AV equipment and complimentary wifi with access into a private

M3 and M4
Within the Cleadon Suite, M3 and M4 both benefit from natural
daylight, black out curtains, individual climate control, integrated

conference lounge.

300

30

50

60

50

30

15

15

15

Banquet

:

®

250
30
50
60
40
20
10
10

10

Banquet
Long Table

300

20

40

40

40

20

10

10

10

332

100

100

132

96

65

27

26

26

Ceiling
Height
(m)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Natural
Daylight




Inclusive PacRages
WorR - Plan - Eat

We offer a range of flexible packages that can be tailored to your

individual meeting requirements.

Our inclusive packages include everything you need for a
successful meeting. Minimum numbers of 10 apply to all
inclusive packages.

Day Delegate Rate, from £35 per person

Meet and greet with our Meeting Host
Private meeting room

LCD Projector and screen, HDMI cable
Flipchart and pens

Stationery box to utilise during your event
Cordials and jugs of iced water

Arrival tea and coffee with cookies
Hot and cold finger buffet lunch
Afternoon tea and coffee with cookies
Free WIFI

Car parking

Day Delegate Rate, from £38 per person

Meet and greet with our Meeting Host
Private meeting room

LCD Projector and screen, HDMI cable
Flipchart and pens

Stationery box to utilise during your event
Pads, pens, cordials and water

Arrival tea/coffee with selection of pastries
Mid-Morning tea/coffee with cookies

Hot and cold lunch with dessert

Afternoon tea/coffee with treats

Free WIFI

Car parking

All tea and coffee breaks are served with hot water and fruit
tea selection

Day Delegate Rate, from £40 per person

Meet and greet with our Meeting Host
Private meeting room

LCD Projector and screen, HDMI cable
Flipchart and pens

Stationery box to utilise during your event
Pads, pens, cordials and water

Arrival tea/coffee with breakfast baps
Mid-Morning tea/coffee with cookies

Hot and cold lunch with dessert

Afternoon tea/coffee with muffins

Free WIFI

Car parking

All tea and coffee breaks are served with hot water and fruit
tea selection

24 Hour Day Rate, from £155 per person

Meet and greet with our Meeting Host
Private meeting room

LCD Projector and screen, HDMI cable
Flipchart and pens

Stationery box to utilise during your event
Pads, pens, cordials and water

Arrival tea/coffee

Mid-Morning tea/coffee with cookies

Hot and cold lunch with dessert

Afternoon tea/coffee with treats

Free WIFI

Overnight accommodation

Evening dinner

Full English breakfast

Use of leisure facilities

Car parking

All tea and coffee breaks are served with hot water and fruit
tea selection

Build your own

Your Meeting Your Way

We believe in a flexible approach to meetings. Build your
own bespoke package with our individual priced items or

why not upgrade your inclusive package.

Room Hire Full Day
M1 £200
M2 £175
M3 £160
M4 £160
Blackton £250
Tunstall £350
Wardley £400
Monkton £1000
2 sections of Monkton £600

Additional extras

Freshly brewed tea and coffee

Freshly brewed tea and coffee with cookies
Unlimited tea and coffee with treats
Breakfast bap

Granola yoghurt pot

Glass of fresh orange juice

Glass of smoothie

Fresh fruit platter

Sandwich lunch with salad and wedges
Hot and cold buffet lunch

Equipment

Flipchart and pens
Screen

Projector

PA system, microphones

Half Day
£150
£130
£130
£130
£200
£275
£300
£800
£450




. ‘ w' i

h i

|| ||I|||||
|. I " |','. i

e |
| Hl\ | |||"|... '. ." |
" M

T I

||h \

The hotel boasts 83 en-suite
bedrooms all with wireless
internet and satellite TV.

We also offer a same-day
laundry service, toiletries,
24-hour room service,
hairdryers, ironing facilities
and complimentary tea and
coffee making facilities.

Business
Rewards

| IH

When you make bookings on behalf of others, we're here
to reward you. With IHG® Business Rewards, you can earn
points every time you book accommodations, meetings or
events at nearly 6,000 participating IHG® Hotels & Resorts
worldwide.

Here’s how it works:

1. Join IHG Business Rewards and earn points

2. Book corporate meetings and events for your group

3. Take advantage of our promotions that can help you
earn rewards faster

Benefits of joining:

+ Points to spend on accommodations, meetings
and/or events

+ Earn Elite status and redeem points for stays, merchandise
from the THG One Rewards catalogue, and more
Nearly 6,000 participating hotels worldwide

+ One membership number manages your IHG Business
Rewards and IHG One Rewards activity

Scan the QR
code to join
today:




Getting Here

20 Minutes from Newcastle Airport
30 Minutes from Durham Tees valley Airport

10 Minutes from Newcastle Central Station
10 Minutes from Sunderland Central Station

5 Minutes from the Al
2 Minutes from the A19
5 Minutes from the Tyne Tunnel

Holiday Inn Newcastle South
Boldon Business Park
Witney Way, Boldon

NE35 9PE

Holiday Inn T:0191 5191999

E: sales@hotels-sunderland.com
AN IHG'HOTEL W: hotels-sunderland.com




