



## Tailor-made Conference Experiences

## The Perfect Place for Business or Pleasure

As one of the North Easts most popular meeting and conference venues we combine the quality and standards beyond that expected of our guests, providing the service of a conference centre of excellence.

We are centrally located to Newcastle, Sunderland, Washington and South Shields with easy access from all major networks and public transport. Explore our well-equipped amenities that are purpose built with state-of-the-art facilities. We understand every event is different and our professional and experienced conference team will tailor your package to suit your individual requirements and advise you every step of the way, ensuring your event is a success.

Speak to our team regarding your event by calling

0191 5191999 or email sales@hotels-sunderland.com



## **Facilities**

We are a purpose-built superior conference venue with the flexibility to host events ranging from one-to-one interviews, to board meetings and large conferences for up to 300 delegates. Overnight delegates can enjoy comfortable accommodation in one of the 83 bedrooms whilst taking advantage of the hotel's facilities including leisure, gym, restaurant and bar.

#### **Key Features**

- 8 meeting rooms spread over 700 m
- Versatile, spacious, fully accessible meeting rooms
- Outdoor private areas
- Air conditioning
- Natural daylight
- Inclusive state of the art conference equipment
- Wi-Fi throughout
- On-site complimentary parking
- Electric vehicle charging facilitie
- Close proximity to both Newcastle and Sunderland

Speak to our team regarding your event by calling

0191 5191999 or email sales@hotels-sunderland.com

# Meeting Rooms Spaces for Success



#### The Monkton Suite

A spectacular purpose-built conference suite situated on the ground floor. This versatile facility is our largest conference suite with the capacity to hold meetings up to 300 delegates and perfect for any type of banqueting event. This suite can be split into 3 individual rooms and hired individually.



#### The Cleadon Suite

A contemporary purpose-built conference floor which benefits from 4 individual meeting rooms and a conference lounge with secured access that can be hired exclusively.



#### M1

Within the Cleadon Suite, M1 benefits from floor to ceiling windows, black out curtains, individual climate control, integrated AV equipment, complimentary wifi and the option of extending into M2 through adjoining double doors with access into a private conference lounge.



#### M2

Within the Cleadon Suite, M2 benefits from natural daylight, black out curtains, individual climate control, integrated AV equipment, complimentary wifi and the option of extending into M1 through adjoining double doors with access into a private conference lounge.



#### M3 and M4

Within the Cleadon Suite, M3 and M4 both benefit from natural daylight, black out curtains, individual climate control, integrated AV equipment and complimentary wifi with access into a private conference lounge.

Meeting Rooms	Theatre	Classroom	Cabaret	U-Shape	Boardroom	Reception	Banquet	Banquet Long Table	Area (m²)	Ceiling Height (m)	Natural Daylight	Air Con
Monkton	300	180	220	-	-	300	250	300	332	2.5	✓	1
Blackton	40	20	20	20	22	30	30	20	100	2.5	✓	1
Tunstall	70	40	50	35	30	50	50	40	100	2.5	✓	✓
Wardley	90	50	60	35	30	60	60	40	132	2.5	✓	✓
Cleardon	60	20	30	-	-	50	40	40	96	2.5	✓	✓
M1	30	15	15	20	22	30	20	20	65	2.5	✓	✓
M2	20	10	10	10	15	15	10	10	27	2.5	✓	✓
M3	15	10	10	10	15	15	10	10	26	2.5	✓	✓
M4	15	10	10	10	15	15	10	10	26	2.5	✓	1

# Inclusive Packages Work • Plan • Eat

We offer a range of flexible packages that can be tailored to your individual meeting requirements.

Our inclusive packages include everything you need for a successful meeting. Minimum numbers of 10 apply to all inclusive packages.

#### Day Delegate Rate, from £35 per person

- · Meet and greet with our Meeting Host
- Private meeting room
- LCD Projector and screen, HDMI cable
- Flipchart and pens
- Stationery box to utilise during your event
- Cordials and jugs of iced water
- Arrival tea and coffee with cookies
- Hot and cold finger buffet lunch
- Afternoon tea and coffee with cookies
- Free WIFI
- Car parking

#### Day Delegate Rate, from £38 per person

- Meet and greet with our Meeting Host
- Private meeting room
- LCD Projector and screen, HDMI cable
- Flipchart and pens
- Stationery box to utilise during your event
- Pads, pens, cordials and water
- Arrival tea/coffee with selection of pastries
- Mid-Morning tea/coffee with cookies
- Hot and cold lunch with dessert
- Afternoon tea/coffee with treats
- Free WIFI
- Car parking
- All tea and coffee breaks are served with hot water and fruit tea selection

#### Day Delegate Rate, from £40 per person

- Meet and greet with our Meeting Host
- Private meeting room
- LCD Projector and screen, HDMI cable
- · Flipchart and pens
- Stationery box to utilise during your event
- · Pads, pens, cordials and water
- Arrival tea/coffee with breakfast baps
- Mid-Morning tea/coffee with cookies
- Hot and cold lunch with dessert
- Afternoon tea/coffee with muffins
- Free WIFI
- Car parking
- All tea and coffee breaks are served with hot water and fruit tea selection

#### 24 Hour Day Rate, from £155 per person

- Meet and greet with our Meeting Host
- Private meeting room
- LCD Projector and screen, HDMI cable
- Flipchart and pens
- Stationery box to utilise during your event
- Pads, pens, cordials and water
- Arrival tea/coffee
- Mid-Morning tea/coffee with cookies
- Hot and cold lunch with dessert
- Afternoon tea/coffee with treats
- Free WIFI
- Overnight accommodation
- Evening dinner
- Full English breakfast
- Use of leisure facilities
- Car parking
- All tea and coffee breaks are served with hot water and fruit tea selection



## Build your own Packages

#### Your Meeting Your Way

We believe in a flexible approach to meetings. Build your own bespoke package with our individual priced items or why not upgrade your inclusive package.

Room Hire	Full Day	Half Da
M1	£200	£150
M2	£175	£130
M3	£160	£130
M4	£160	£130
Blackton	£250	£200
Tunstall	£350	£275
Wardley	£400	£300
Monkton	£1000	£800
2 sections of Monkton	£600	£450

#### Additional extras

riesilly diewed led did collee	T4.1
Freshly brewed tea and coffee with cookies	£3.1
Unlimited tea and coffee with treats	£10
Breakfast bap	£5.9
Granola yoghurt pot	£2.5
Glass of fresh orange juice	£1.7
Glass of smoothie	£2.5
Fresh fruit platter	£25
Sandwich lunch with salad and wedges	£12
Hot and cold buffet lunch	£18

#### Equipment

ipchart and pens	£15
rreen	£15
rojector	£35
A system, microphones	POA



### HG® Business Rewards

When you make bookings on behalf of others, we're here to reward you. With IHG® Business Rewards, you can earn points every time you book accommodations, meetings or events at nearly 6,000 participating IHG® Hotels & Resorts worldwide.

#### Here's how it works:

- 1. Join IHG Business Rewards and earn points
- 2. Book corporate meetings and events for your group
- 3. Take advantage of our promotions that can help you earn rewards faster

#### Benefits of joining:

- Points to spend on accommodations, meetings and/or events
- Earn Elite status and redeem points for stays, merchandise from the IHG One Rewards catalogue, and more
- Nearly 6,000 participating hotels worldwide
- One membership number manages your IHG Business Rewards and IHG One Rewards activity

Scan the QR code to join today:



## Getting Here



20 Minutes from Newcastle Airport 30 Minutes from Durham Tees valley Airport



10 Minutes from Newcastle Central Station10 Minutes from Sunderland Central Station



5 Minutes from the A12 Minutes from the A195 Minutes from the Tyne Tunnel



Holiday Inn Newcastle South Boldon Business Park Witney Way, Boldon NE35 9PE

T: 0191 5191999

E: sales@hotels-sunderland.com

W: hotels-sunderland.com